am 25.05.2008 in Biberach (Tagesergebnis Einzel)

Pl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Nr.
93

90

52

31

96

100

194

242

222

211

130

41

209

235

97

72

247

220

205

30

54

196

58

216

32

110

239

Vorname

David
Felix
Sebastian
Stefan
Matthias
Marcel
Martin
Jonathan
Christoph
Christian
Julian
Marschall
Markus
Markus
Raymund
Tobias
Erwin
Zdenek
Philipp
Ralf
Matthias
Reto
Raphael
Matthias
Peter
Tilman

Stefan

Nachname

Résch

Andris

Linser
Huggenberger
Hesse

Weber

Mdller
Oblander
Hench

Riess

Kern

Marian
Schwarzhuber
Fischer
Kufner

Fath

Hickl

Peceny
Geisert
Bantel
Weisinger
Wick
Bertschinger
Jessenberger
Hoérger
Bucheler

Reich

Mannschaft

TEAM ROTHAUS

TEAM ROTHAUS

Team Radhaus Kasmann Reute
DEE Team Stauferland

TEAM ROTHAUS

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

Groupe Sportif Rufalex

Radsport Rhein-Neckar e.V.

RRC Endspurt Mannheim 1924 e.V.

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen e.V.

Bezirksauswahl Team Tannenzapfle

MLP Radteam

Rottaler RSV Eggenfelden e.V.
RC Kaufbeuren

TEAM ROTHAUS

RVA Empfingen

RC Silber-Pils 03 Bellheim

RSV Seerose Friedrichshafen
RC Concordia 1986 Miinchen
DEE Team Stauferland

Team Radhaus Kasmann Reute
Groupe Sportif Rufalex

Team Radhaus Kasmann Reute
RSC GAT Kempten

DEE Team Stauferland

TSV Betzingen

TSG Leutkirch

Kl.
Elite A

Elite A

Elite A

Elite A

Elite C

Elite B

0

Elite A

Elite A

0

Elite C

Elite A

0

0

Elite C

Elite B

0

Elite C

0

Elite A

Elite A

0

Elite C

0

Elite C

Elite C

Elite C

UCI-Code
GER19881205

GER19860905

GER19800505

GER19810414

GER19890403

GER 19880920

SUI19840505

GER19880219

GER19861122

GER19890430

GER19891228

GER19860901

GER19890211

GER19811215

GER19891210

GER19880929

GER19760519

GER19850820

GER19730331

GER19841029

SUI19850511

GER19841225

GER19851125

GER19670323

GER 19850824

GER19751122

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

Zeit

39:25

39:25

39:25

39:25

41:28

41:28

41:28

42:20

42:20

42:20

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

44:38

Pkt.

25

22

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

13

12

12

11

11

Diff.

00:00:

00:00:

00:00:

00:02:

00:02:

00:02:

00:02:

00:02:

00:02:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00

00

00

03

03

03

55

55

55

13

Rnz.



28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

195

173

35

153

151

51

165

132

27

245

210

192

223

199

56

25

103

104

105

157

122

62

29

164

26

22

107

150

174

Sascha
Dominik
Stephan
Tobias
Simon
Patrick
Peter
Raoul
Elmar
Denis
Sebastian
Bernhard
Robert
Sascha
David
Sebastian
Denis
Dominic
Steffen
Thomas
Karsten
Stefan
Marcel
Patrick
Enrico
Markus
Simon
Christian

Michael

Schneider
Hetzer
Schiele
Blahak
MéBner
Kromer
Brommler
Straube
Burke
Buben
Breuer
Furger
Mdller
Borgwardt
Hoffmann
Spengler
Bojarkin
Dold

Rust
Halter
Vesterling
Bock
Spankuch
Hugemann
De Monte
Jahn
Tatomir
Brauchle

Kollross

Groupe Sportif Rufalex

RV Pfeil Magstadt

DEE Team Stauferland

RSC Schénaich

RSC Biberach 1962 e.V.

Team Radhaus Kasmann Reute
RSV Schwenningen
Bezirksauswahl Team Tannenzapfle
activity-racing-team.de

RV Concordia Reute

Krefelder Kanu-Club e.V.

Groupe Sportif Rufalex

RRC Endspurt Mannheim 1924 e.V.
Laufclub Mittenwald

Team Radhaus Kdasmann Reute
activity-racing-team.de

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex

TSV Schmiden/back to 1000 km
RSV Tailfingen / Team Adicom
activity-racing-team.de

RSV Oschelbronn
activity-racing-team.de
activity-racing-team.de

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

RSC Biberach 1962 e.V.

RV Pfeil Magstadt

0

Elite C

Elite C

Elite C

Elite C

Elite A

Elite C

Elite C

Elite C

0

0

0

Elite B

0

Elite B

Elite A

Elite C

Elite C

Elite C

Elite C

Elite B

Elite C

Elite C

Elite C

Elite B

Elite A

Elite C

Elite C

Elite C

GER19870515

GER19881225

GER19750405

GER19870411

GER19870617

GER19781216

GER19770602

GER19890614

GER19870829

GER19891118

SUI19850909

GER19860808

GER19780327

GER19860313

GER19871127

GER 19840523

GER 19890411

GER 19740207

GER 19791220

GER19840506

GER19631028

GER19860516

Ger19890613

GER19871116

GER19870715

GER 19890608

GER19890731

GER19820622

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

44:

52:

52:

52:

52:

52:

52:

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

35

35

35

35

35

35

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:05:

00:13:

00:13:

00:13:

00:13:

00:13:

00:13:

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

10

10

10

10

10

10



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

234

67

999

241

101

226

244

64

Markus

Felix

Fahrer nicht

Josef

Viktor

Markus

Walter

Simon

Klaus
Weber
erkannt
Nicklbauer
Bojarkin
Abt

Funk

Friedrich

RSC GAT Kempten

RSV Tailfingen / Team Adicom

LG Mettenheim

Team Wolfis Bike Shop
RSG Zollern-Alb

TSG Leutkirch

RSV Tailfingen / Team Adicom

0

Elite C

0

0

Elite C

0

0

Elite C

GER19820722

GER19870317

GER19861122

GER 19890214

GER19780130

GER19880412

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

03:

52:35

52:35

52:35

52:35

52:35

52:35

52:35

05:35

00:13:

00:13:

00:13:

00:13:

00:13:

00:13:

00:13:

00:26:

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



Gesamtergebnis Einzel
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Nr.
52
90
93
31
54

100
25
41

104

130
58
97

122
56
27
24

181
51

173
55
35

103

174
67
84

110
26
22
94
29
46
96
78
30
47

105

Vorname
Sebastian
Felix
David
Stefan
Matthias
Marcel
Sebastian
Marschall
Dominic
Julian
Raphael
Raymund
Karsten
David
Elmar
Leif

Bjorn
Patrick
Dominik
Benjamin
Stephan
Denis
Michael
Felix
Simon-Martin
Tilman
Enrico
Markus
Andreas
Marcel
Gorenflo
Matthias
Timo

Ralf
Fabian
Steffen

Nachname
Linser
Andris
Résch
Huggenberger
Weisinger
Weber
Spengler
Marian

Dold

Kern
Bertschinger
Kufner
Vesterling
Hoffmann
Burke
Lampater
Sonnenstadt
Kromer
Hetzer
Brimjati
Schiele
Bojarkin
Kollross
Weber
Hofer
Blcheler

De Monte
Jahn
Schreier
Spankuch
Pascal
Hesse
Link-Fritsche
Bantel

Rahn

Rust

Mannschaft

Team Radhaus Kéasmann Reute
TEAM ROTHAUS

TEAM ROTHAUS

DEE Team Stauferland

Team Radhaus Kédsmann Reute
Team Wolfis Bike Shop
activity-racing-team.de

MLP Radteam

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

Bezirksauswahl Team Tannenzapfle

Team Radhaus Kéasmann Reute
TEAM ROTHAUS

TSV Schmiden/back to 1000 km
Team Radhaus Kéasmann Reute
activity-racing-team.de
activity-racing-team.de

VMC Konstanz

Team Radhaus Kasmann Reute
RV Pfeil Magstadt

Team Radhaus Kéasmann Reute
DEE Team Stauferland

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

RV Pfeil Magstadt

RSV Tailfingen / Team Adicom
Team Neuhausen

TSV Betzingen
activity-racing-team.de
activity-racing-team.de

TEAM ROTHAUS
activity-racing-team.de

MLP Radteam

TEAM ROTHAUS

RVA Empfingen

DEE Team Stauferland

MLP Radteam

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

Kl.
Elite A
Elite A
Elite A
Elite A
Elite A
Elite B
Elite A
Elite A
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite B
Elite B
Elite C
Elite A
Elite B
Elite A
Elite C
Elite B
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite B
Elite A
Elite A
Elite C
Elite B
Elite C
Elite C
Elite A
Elite B
Elite C

UCI-Code
GER19800505
GER19860905
GER19881205
GER19810414
GER19841029
GER 19880920
GER19871127
GER19860901
GER 19890411
GER19891228
GER19841225
GER19891210
GER19840506
GER19860313
GER19870829
GER19821222
GER19830301
GER19781216
GER19881225
GER19831212
GER19750405
GER 19840523
GER19820622
GER19870317
GER19880114
GER 19850824
GER19871116
GER19870715
GER19880115
GER19860516
GER19880706
GER19890403
GER19810609
GER19730331
GER19860115
GER 19740207

Pkt.
80
77
67
66
66
65
63
62
62
61
58
55
47
44
41
40
40
39
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
30
29
28
28
27
27
26



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74
75

132
86
80
72
70

153

164
64
91
33
99
81
82
32

134
45
98

165

163

182

155
23

161
71

120

156
85
74

114

157
62

172
77

83

42
76
37
48
179

Raoul
Felix
Maximilian
Tobias
Steffen
Tobias
Patrick
Simon
Matthias
Sascha
Pascal
Benny
Thomas
Peter
Lukas
Ebert
Phillip
Peter
Jurgen
Felix
Fabian
Tobias
Jan
Jan-Hendrik
Alex
Benjamin
Andreas
Markus
Stefan
Thomas
Stefan
Michael

Daniel
n.N

Kremer
Sascha
Christian
Rupf
Adrian

Straube
Oberhofer
Hilger
Fath
Greger
Blahak
Hugemann
Friedrich
Anlicker
Lageler
Weerts
Groh
Grobl

Hoérger
Adrion

—

Vo
Ries
Brommler
Wérn
Kéhler
Ganthaler
Kessler
Ihrig
Herold

Kurrle

Schlubkowski

Krajewski
Brenner

Gottschling
Halter
Bock

Wenz

Klumpp

Andre
Grummt
Wolf
Christian

Fingerlin

Bezirksauswahl Team Tannenzapfle
Team Neuhausen

Team Neuhausen

RVA Empfingen

RVA Empfingen

RSC Schénaich

RSV Oschelbronn

RSV Tailfingen / Team Adicom
TEAM ROTHAUS

DEE Team Stauferland

TEAM ROTHAUS

Team Neuhausen

Team Neuhausen

DEE Team Stauferland

Team Ortema

MLP Radteam

TEAM ROTHAUS

RSV Schwenningen

RSV Oschelbronn

RSV Trompeter Bad Sackingen
RSG Heilbronn
activity-racing-team.de

RSV Concordia Forchheim
RVA Empfingen

TSV Schmiden/back to 1000 km
RSG Heilbronn

Team Neuhausen

RVA Empfingen

TSV Betzingen

RSG Zollernalb / Team Gonso-Rawoflex
RSV Tailfingen / Team Adicom
RV Gartringen

RVA Empfingen

Team Neuhausen

MLP Radteam

RVA Empfingen

DEE Team Stauferland

MLP Radteam

Velo + Bike Club Waldshut-Tiengen

Elite C
Elite C
Elite B
Elite B
Elite A
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite A
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
u23C
Elite B
Elite C
Elite C
Elite B
Elite B
Elite B
Elite A
Elite B
Elite A
Elite B
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C

0

Elite B
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C

GER19890614
GER19870202
GER19870711
GER19880929
GER19821018
GER19870411
Ger19890613
GER19880412
GER19880704
GER19890505
GER19890326
GER19850304
GER19861105
GER19670323
GER19891214
GER19880107
GER19890710
GER19770602
GER19630126
GER19840830
GER19830718
GER19760731
GER19780218
GER19840824
GER19811215
GER19890226
GER19860526
GER19581130
GER 19760716
GER 19791220
GER19631028
GER19631217
GER19821119

GER19881222
GER19720909
GER19840323
GER19891024
GER 19841012

26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14

14

13
12
10
10
10



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

186
175
102
63
66
113
112
57
50
151
167
40
171
34
116
107
150
101
125
166
121

Laurens
Valentino
Jan
Benjamin
Julian
Michael
Hans- Peter
Lars
Stefan
Simon
Valentin
Ackermann
Frank
Philipp
Felix
Simon
Christian
Viktor
Marcus
René
Jan

Huizinga
Peluso
Miller
Conzelmann
Kolatschek
Gottschling

Engelhart
Hubner

Brauchle
Bojarkin
Kihn

Lindemann

Stemmermann

Stuttgardia Stuttgart

RV Pfeil Magstadt

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

RSV Tailfingen / Team Adicom
RSV Tailfingen / Team Adicom
TSV Betzingen

TSV Betzingen

Team Radhaus Kéasmann Reute
Team Radhaus Kéasmann Reute
RSC Biberach 1962 e.V.
RSV-Stuttgart-Vaihingen

MLP Radteam

RV Gartringen

DEE Team Stauferland

TSV Betzingen

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

RSC Biberach 1962 e.V.

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

TSV Schmiden/back to 1000 km
RSV Wolfis Bike Shop

TSV Schmiden/back to 1000 km

Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite B
Elite A
Elite C
Elite A
Elite A
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite C
Elite B

GER19870126
ITA19870411
GER 19870503
GER19890902
GER19830816
GER 19800404
GER 19780302
GER19790930
GER19820709
GER19870617
GER 19830819
GER19881003
GER19630308
GER19860808
GER 19850325
GER 19890608
GER19890731
GER 19890214
GER19860212
GER 19871228
GER19740215
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Tagesmannschaftsergebnis

1
1
2
5

21
23

20
25

47
48

37
46
53

52
61
67

TEAM ROTHAUS

93 David Rdésch
90 Felix Andris
96 Matthias Hesse

Team Radhaus Kasmann Reute

52 Sebastian Linser
54 Matthias Weisinger
58 Raphael Bertschinger

DEE Team Stauferland

31 Stefan Huggenberger
30 Ralf Bantel
32 Peter Hoérger

Team Wolfis Bike Shop

100 Marcel Weber
103 Denis Bojarkin
104 Dominic Dold

activity-racing-team.de

27 Elmar Burke
25 Sebastian Spengler
29 Marcel Spankuch

RSV Tailfingen / Team Adicom
62 Stefan Bock

67 Felix Weber

64 Simon Friedrich

65

25
22
18

44

20
12
12

43
19
13
11

33
17

24

18



Gesamtmannschaftsergebnis

Pl. Mannschaft Pkt.
1 TEAM ROTHAUS 331
2 activity-racing-team.de 255
3 Team Radhaus Kéasmann Reute 249
4 Team Wolfis Bike Shop 198
5 DEE Team Stauferland 134
6 RVA Empfingen 113
7 MLP Radteam 106
8 Team Neuhausen 88
9 RSV Tailfingen / Team Adicom 68
10 TSV Betzingen 30
11 TSV Schmiden/back to 1000 km 18

Bonuspunkte Mannschaftswertung:

TEAM Gesamt Schonaich Schwenningen Merdingen
activity-racing-team.de 65 27 22 16
DEE Team Stauferland 24 13 11
MLP Radteam 0

Team Radhaus Kasmann Reute 40 20 20

RSV Tailfingen / Team Adicom 0

RVA Empfingen 20 20
Team Neuhausen 0
TEAM ROTHAUS 94 49 45

Team Wolfis Bike Shop 29 18 11



